
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 1, 6 sarjaa am (30.12.2019-05.01.2020)
Valvoja:K-29

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 1067 21 146
2 Pelkonen Seija TuUL B Turku 1061 21 181
3 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1059 20 200
4 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1057 16 152
5 Kalasniemi Tiina PeKeTeam C Turku 1051 19 182
6 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1048 23 134
7 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1045 19 178
8 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1026 18 172
9 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1018 14 156

10 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1012 17 160
11 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 984 13 173
12 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 964 16 192
13 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 956 9 160
14 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 914 12 159
15 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 826 8 148

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 1, 6 sarjaa am (30.12.2019-05.01.2020)
Valvoja:K-29

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Rantanen Jari TuWe B Turku 1248 31 189
2 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1225 30 201
3 Murto Timo SC B Turku 1210 34 174
4 Sahla Antero Rkm-Turku B Turku 1188 22 180
5 Ojala Pertti TuWe B Turku 1158 29 233
6 Kuttila Kari K-29 B Turku 1124 27 205
7 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 1122 21 186
8 Rantanen Jorma TuWe C Turku 1111 21 195
9 Tähkäpää Raimo Keilax B Turku 1091 26 181

10 Reunamo Jouko Ratas B Turku 1088 23 184
11 Vihersaari Ari TuWe B Turku 1071 21 168
12 Pitkänen Lasse TuUL B Turku 1068 23 170
13 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 1067 21 146
14 Ojanen Jarmo Ratas B Turku 1062 21 192
15 Ruohonen Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1059 18 168
16 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1059 20 200
17 Nummi Jukka K-29 C Turku 1053 24 242
18 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1048 23 134
19 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1045 19 178
20 Kautonen Kalevi Ratas B Turku 1029 26 152
21 Varjonen Lasse SC B Turku 1029 24 146
22 Kaseniemi Mauno TPS B Turku 1027 21 177



23 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1026 18 172
24 Koskenoja Margareta Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1018 14 156
25 Metso Leena Kaisat-Turku C Turku 1012 17 160
26 Viita Osmo K-29 B Turku 985 15 174
27 Nurmi Seija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 984 13 173
28 Agte Norbert ÅIFK C Turku 982 19 180
29 Hurskainen Jouko TuWe B Turku 970 22 200
30 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 964 16 192
31 Simojoki Arto TuUL C Turku 950 16 148
32 Simojoki Jarmo TuUL C Turku 944 17 196
33 Kottonen Martti K-29 C Turku 943 9 188
34 Aarnio Arto SC B Turku 931 12 146
35 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 914 12 159
36 Suomalainen Seppo Keilax C Turku 901 12 149
37 Kottonen Kalevi K-29 C Turku 891 8 158
38 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 826 8 148
39 Uuttu Martti TuWe C Turku 762 9 119


